Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
GMDSS operator

Main info

Oleksiy lvanov

2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type: | VLCC
5000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 18.08.1988 Odesa
+380674870651 Citizenship: = Ukraine

aleks_19@ukr.net

Country of residence /

Sofia

City:
Viber, WhatsApp, Telegram Home address: | "2dost3, block 302,
entrance 4
Fluent Closest airport: = Sofia International Airport
02.10.2028 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB641982 11.09.2019 Ukraine 22.06.2028
GL399598 07.04.2025 Ukraine 07.04.2035
KM269605 14.09.2004 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

27266/2024 15.07.2024

15.07.2024

Ukraine 04.07.2029

04.07.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/265201/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Ship Security Officer
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical Care
ECDIS
Bridge Resource
Management\

Management Level

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Inert Gas Systems
Crude Oil Washing

Liquiefied Cargo and
Ballsast Handling on Oil
Tankers

TRANSAS ECDIS Specific
Training

FURUNO ECDIS Specific
Training

MARIS 900 ECDIS Specific

Training

GMDSS Endorsement

27188/2024

18759

00227/2023

1472741

1470677

1471200

1474587

1475743

1477061

1475833

1473141

1473540

1473790

00032/2025

00028/2025

00050/2025

77115264153

2016-00556

64688\212583

27188/2024

GMDSS operator

15.07.2024

15.07.2024

21.06.2024

20.06.2023

21.07.2022

18.07.2022

19.07.2022

27.07.2022

28.07.2022

29.07.2022

28.07.2022

22.07.2022

25.07.2022

25.07.2022

03.07.2025

03.07.2025

03.07.2025

28.02.2017

25.01.2016

17.10.2016

15.07.2024

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Germany

Japan

Germany

Ukraine

01.07.2029

01.07.2029

21.06.2029

20.06.2028

21.07.2027

18.07.2027

19.07.2027

27.07.2027

28.07.2027

29.07.2027

28.07.2027

22.07.2027

25.07.2027

25.07.2027

03.07.2030

03.07.2030

03.07.2030

01.07.2029



Certificate of Proficiency

18.07.2024 krai
Oil Tanker Endorsement 12233/2024 07.20 Ukraine
Certificate of Proficiency
Chemical Tanker 04303/2022/08 17.08.2022 Ukraine
Endorsement
GMDSS Operator 27188/2024 15.07.2024 Ukraine
Bridge Team Management 1477061 29.07.2022 Ukraine
Physical Examination 1978 12.08.2024 BG
Report
Marshall Islands DISCHARGE RECORD MH921239 27.12.2022
BOOK
FRONT COSMOS / Crude oil 02.10.2024 -
2 ffi B&W /15100
nd Officer MHL tanker / 150000 03.04.2025
FRONT COSMOS / Crude oil 15.10.2023 -
i B&W /151
2nd Officer MHL tanker/ 150000 DoV /15100 07.05.2024
FRONT CLASSIC / Crude oil 23.11.2022 -
2 ffi B&W /15100
nd Officer MHL tanker /150000 21.05.2023
Cordula Jacob / Qil tanker / 16.01.2022 -
Liberia 75618 23.06.2022
2nd Officer
2nd Officer on LR1\Panamax type oil class tanker of worldwide region of
sailing
Cordula Jacob / Qil tanker / 30.01.2021 -
Liberia 75618 02.07.2021
2nd Officer
2nd Officer on LR1\Panamax type oil class tanker of worldwide region of
sailing
Cordula Jacob / Oil tanker / 01.12.2019 -
Liberia 75618 07.07.2020
2nd Officer

2nd Officer on LR1\Panamax type oil class tanker of worldwide region of

sailing

12.07.2029

16.08.2027

01.07.2029

29.07.2027

12.08.2026

26.12.2027

FRONTLINE /
NORWAY

FRONTLINE /
NORWAY

FRONTLINE /
NORWAY

Jacob Tank
Vierte /
Germany

Jacob Tank
Vierte /
Germany

Jacob Tank
Vierte /
Germany



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Cordula Jacob /
Liberia

2nd Officer on LR1\Panamax type oil class tanker of worldwide region of

VS Lisbeth / Isle of
Man

Qil tanker /
75618

sailing

Product tanker /

38492

12.03.2019 -
18.08.2019

28.12.2017 -

08.06.2018

2nd Officer on Marflex type product class tanker of worldwide region of

VS Lisbeth / Isle of
Man

sailing

Product tanker /

38492

03.03.2017 -
23.07.2017

2nd Officer on Marflex type product class tanker of worldwide region of

Winter / Marshall
Islands

Carpe Diem Il/
Marshall Islands

Winter / Marshall
Islands

Winter / Marshall
Islands

Ngol Luena /Lome

FRAMO; STS OPERATIONS IN ANGOLA

Ngol Luena / Malta

FRAMO; STS OPERATIONS IN ANGOLA

Ngol Luena / Malta

FRAMO; STS OPERATIONS IN ANGOLA

Eyes color: Brown

sailing

Oil/chemical
tanker /13026

FRAMO

Oil/chemical
tanker /25175

FRAMO

Qil/chemical
tanker /13026

FRAMO

Qil/chemical
tanker /13026

FRAMO

QOil tanker /
40041

QOil tanker /
40041

Qil tanker /
40041

Height: 191

Weight: 95

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

12.12.2015 -
06.06.2016

12.02.2015 -
22.06.2015

04.06.2014 -
16.10.2014

08.10.2013 -
15.02.2014

31.10.2012 -
12.03.2013

30.01.2012 -
02.07.2012

19.04.2011 -
28.08.2011

Jacob Tank
Vierte /
Germany

Valloeby
Lisbeth Ltd /
Marshall
Islands

Valloeby
Lisbeth Ltd /
Marshall
Islands

Sante
Shipholding
Co./Greece

Othelo
Maritime Co./
Greece

Sante
Shipholding
Co./Greece

Sante
Shipholding
Co./Greece

Sonangol
Shipping Ngol
Luena/Angola

Sonangol
Shipping Ngol
Luena/Angola

Sonangol
Shipping Ngol
Luena/Angola

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 46



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Odesa National Maritime
Academy

Specialist of Navigation

Mother

Natalila lvanova

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Seaman's job is an art of
learning everything
everytime.

English, Ukraininan,
Russian

+380674890893

Ukraine, Odesa region,
Odesa city, 1A, Marazliivska
str, ap. 50



	CV
	Oleksiy Ivanov
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
	GMDSS operator



